
GOLF CLUB  
MEMBERS EVENTS
CALENDAR 2025-2026



A NOTE FROM  
THE GOLF CLUB DIRECTOR

Dear One&Only Palmilla Golf Club Members,

I am delighted to welcome you back for another brilliant season of golf 
in Los Cabos. Our team looks forward to sharing the exciting updates, 
new facilities and member experiences in store for 2025 and 2026. 

It all kicks off with the return of the PGA Tour qualifier followed by the  
eagerly awaited debut of our new signature restaurant, Lucille’s,  
and poolside lounge, Sala 56 - an homage to Rodrigo Abelardo and his 
wife Lucille Brenner, the first official residents and developers of Palmilla 
who intoduced this slice of Baja paradise to family and friends, including 
the likes of Frank Sinatra, Lucille Ball and Desi Arnaz. We hope to carry on 
their legendary spirit as we open the doors of Palmilla Social Club. 

In addition to the events listed in the calendar, Executive Chef Emiliano Safa 
is working on an exciting program of member activations, visiting chefs 
and pop ups. I look forward to introducing you to Chef Safa and his talented 
culinary team overseeing gourmet delights, on and off the greens.

We have a few more surprises in store including master clinics and meet 
and greets, plus a wide range of One&Only events that our members will 
have exclusive access to throughout the year. Looking forward to seeing 
you all in the near future.  

With best regards,
Lloyd Walton 

 



ERIK VAN ROOYEN 
PRO MASTERCLASS & 
COCKTAIL RECEPTION                                
Saturday, November 1

WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGIES 
PGA TOUR MONDAY QUALIFIER 
Monday, November 3

MEN’S GOLF CLINIC 
Wednesday, November 12

SEASON OPENER SOIREE  
Friday, November 14

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS: 
CLASSICS, REVISITED  
Saturday, November 15

SUNDAY FUNDAY                             
POOL PARTY & BRUNCH 
Sunday, November 16 

MINDFUL MONDAY YOGA      
Monday, November 17

9&DINE 
Wednesday, November 19

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, November 24

LADIES’ GOLF CLINIC 
Wednesday, November 26

THE C&C SOCIAL: AN EVENING 
FOR COCKTAILS AND CIGARS               
Friday, November 28

PICKLEBALL ROUND ROBIN 
Saturday, November 29

CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTNING 
Friday, November 28

NOVEMBER



MIMOSA MORNINGS 
Tuesday, December 2

FULL MOON WINE TASTING 
Friday, December 5

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, December 8

MINDFUL MONDAY YOGA 
Monday, December 15

OASIS JUICE BAR 
Tuesday, December 16

9&DINE 
Wednesday, December 17

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, December 22

STARGAZING & BONFIRE 
Friday, December 26

PICKLEBALL & TENNIS 
TOURNAMENT 
Saturday, December 27

SUNDAY FUNDAY                       
POOL PARTY & BRUNCH 
Sunday, December 28

NEW YEAR’S EVE PARTY 
Wednesday, December 31

DECEMBER



NEW YEAR’S DAY SCRAMBLE 
Thursday, January 1

TEQUILA TASTING 
Friday, January 2

POTTERY CLASS 
Saturday, January 3

FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT 
Sunday, January 4

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, January 5

9&DINE 
Wednesday, January 7

PICNIC ON THE GREEN 
Thursday, January 8

MINDFUL MONDAY YOGA  
Monday, January 12

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, January 19

MIMOSA MORNINGS 
Tuesday, January 20

JANUARY

9&DINE 
Wednesday, January 21

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS:                                         
TAKE ME TO THE TROPICS 
Friday, January 23

JAZZ NIGHT SOCIAL 
Thursday, January 29



MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS  
Monday, February 2

OASIS JUICE BAR 
Tuesday, February 3

MEZCAL TASTING 
Friday, February 6

BEAT THE PRO  
Sunday, February 8

SUPER BOWL VIEWING PARTY 
Sunday, February 8

COOKING MASTERCLASS: 
BAJA FLAVORS  
Tuesday, February 10

THE COSTUME CLASSIC:                            
A BEST IN SHOW GOLF 
TOURNAMENT 
Wednesday, February 11

PAINT & SIP WINE DINNER  
Friday, February 13

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, February 16

9&DINE 
Wednesday, February 18

LESSONS FROM BEYOND THE 
GREEN: GUEST SPEAKER NIGHT 
Tuesday, February 24

MEMBER VS. MEMBER 
TOURNAMENT 
Friday, February 27

FEBRUARY



MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, March 2

9&DINE 
Wednesday, March 4

VINTAGE WINE SOCIAL:                               
THE WONDER YEARS  
Friday, March 6

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Saturday, March 7

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Sunday, March 8

OASIS JUICE BAR 
Tuesday, March 10

MEMBER SOCIAL HOUR:                  
MEET THE CLASS OF ‘25/26 
Wednesday, March 11

MARCH

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, March 16

9&DINE 
Wednesday, March 18

NEON GOLF NIGHT 
Friday, March 20

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT 
Saturday, March 21

MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT 
March 19, 20, 21, & 22

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, March 30



APRIL

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, April 13

MIMOSA MORNINGS  
Tuesday, April 14

9&DINE 
Wednesday, April 15

END-OF-SEASON SOIREE  
Thursday, April 16

PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT 
Saturday, April 18

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, April 20

9&DINE 
Wednesday, April 29

9&DINE 
Wednesday, April 1

TIKI TIME SOCIAL  
Friday, April 3

MEMBER GUEST MONDAYS 
Monday, April 6

LADIES’ GOLF CLINIC 
Wednesday, April 8

TRUST YOUR SWING: THE 
BLINDFOLD PUTTING CHALLENGE 
Thursday, April 9

KARAOKE NIGHT SOCIAL           
Friday, April 10

O&O TENNIS TOURNAMENT 
Saturday, April 11

SUNDAY FUNDAY                         
POOL PARTY & BRUNCH 
Sunday, April 12


